Behringer EUROPOWER PMP500MP3
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
Noise
Impedance 2.2 kΩ (mic in); 10 kΩ (line in); 15 kΩ (RCA in); 1 kΩ (out)
-
Crosstalk -
Sensitivity -54 dBV (mic); -11 dBV (line)
Features 2-band shelving EQ; reverb
Gain up to +16.5 dB
Input level +26 dBu
Connectivity 4x XLR (3-pin; mic in); 4x 1/4” TRS (line in); 2x USB-A
2x 1/4” TRS (stereo line in); 2x RCA (stereo line in)
2x 1/4” TS (stereo main out); 2x 1/4” TS (monitor out)
Dimensions 289×108×159 mm (W×H×D)
Net weight 3 kg net
Channels 8 (4 mono; 2 stereo)
Power 2x 250 W (peak at 4 Ω)
ultra-compact 500 W powered mixer with MP3 player